
PASTORAL COUNCIL ROSTER - MEMBERS 2023 - 2024

Clergy
Rev. Edward (Fr. Ted) Jost 649-2765 x511  revted@sspphamburg.org
Deacon Carl Koester             646-2480 carl  _  koester@hotmail.com
Deacon Robb Ciezki             941-6404         deaconrobb@gmail.com 
Deacon Dennis Conroy 648-4408 deaconden57@gmail.com

Trustees
Dick Blake 648-5897  rblake8756@aol.com
Eileen Lyon 672-9628 elglyon@gmail.com

Elected/Selected Members and Terms (* indicates the completion of a second term)
Lori Baker                   472-9659 2026 lbaker72613@outlook.com
Leslie Brooks 228-0131 2025    lucyb2580@gmail.com
Joe Burke 544-1744 2025 ordjoe2@gmail.com
Adam Ciccarella 322-8887 2024 adamciccarella78@gmail.com      
Robert Coutch 724-931-5807 2026 Robert.Coutch1@gmail.com 
Deacon Roy Dibb 697-5964         2026    rkdibb@verizon.net
Greg Jones  # 254-1240 2025 Kungfuhamburg@yahoo.com
Mary Flanagan 228-6276 2024 dorstdrive@msn.com 
Sharon Keller VP 435-3709 2024 slkeller33@msn.com
Warren Ristine President 597-5337 2025* topsz2@verizon.net 
Katherine Nicaise-Steffen 380-0171 2026 ksuitcase6@yahoo.com
Irene Stranz Secretary 913-9572 2024* iestranz@verizon.net 

Group Representatives (** indicates voting member)
Holly Stuart** Youth Representative 649-0231 x3 Cmckstuart@aol.com              

                  Parents’ Guild Family & Youth Ministry               
Rachael Rizzo, Principal 649-7030 principal@sspphamburg.org
Karin Dusza Outreach 648-1725 kdusza@sspphamburg.org
Lauren (Ren) Gibson Parents’ Guild lkkrantz1@gmail.com
Amanda Przyklek, Parent’s Guild amg4984@gmail.com
Kevin Morgan** St. Vincent de Paul 908-343-1070 kmorgan3of5@gmail.com 
Judy Shelley** Altar and Rosary 771-4275        bkjr49@yahoo.com 
Jennifer Golinski Faith Formation          649-0231 x1 faith-formation@sspphamburg.org 

16 Voting Members include all selected/elected members, Youth Representative, Representatives from 
St. Vincent DePaul, Altar and Rosary and Parents Guild
1 Vote between representatives for Parents Guild
Total of 16 Votes – 9 votes needed for a Quorum
# Indicates Special Circumstances, e.g. member is not in a full 3 year term.
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